
THE UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA
MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, SCIENCE & VOCATIONAL TRAINING

ILOGERO - BUCHOSA DISTRICT COUNCIL
MTIHANI WA UPIMAMAJI NAMBA 5 KWA DARASA LA SABA MWEZI JULAI 2025 RESULTS - 2025-2026

S/N Name Gender ENGL HESAB KISW M-JAMII SAYANS U-MAADILI Total AVG GPA Ward POS School POS

1 REVOCATUS N. KALABAGENDA ME 36 - B 36 - B 40 - B 42 - A 44 - A 39 - B 237 40 1.70 3 1

2 ODAX P. KACHIRA ME 32 - B 38 - B 40 - B 37 - B 46 - A 37 - B 230 38 1.80 5 2

3 CHARLES E. KUPERWA ME 35 - B 34 - B 38 - B 37 - B 41 - A 42 - A 227 38 1.70 7 3

4 IDAN O. MNAKU ME 25 - C 40 - B 37 - B 41 - A 48 - A 35 - B 226 38 1.80 8 4

5 MZUMA J. MZUMA ME 31 - B 35 - B 39 - B 43 - A 45 - A 32 - B 225 38 1.70 10 5

6 ELIYA L. GABONE ME 24 - C 38 - B 39 - B 38 - B 46 - A 39 - B 224 37 2.00 11 6

7 RENATUS M. ANASTAZI ME 31 - B 33 - B 35 - B 37 - B 46 - A 31 - B 213 36 1.80 20 7

8 DANIEL J. SHINGASHINGA ME 33 - B 33 - B 35 - B 35 - B 41 - A 34 - B 211 35 1.80 25 8

9 ELIA C. MUSA ME 31 - B 32 - B 37 - B 37 - B 37 - B 30 - C 204 34 2.20 35 9

10 MATHAYO M. ZAKARIA ME 27 - C 36 - B 34 - B 37 - B 39 - B 30 - C 203 34 2.30 38 10

11 VENANCE M. KATEMBO ME 28 - C 25 - C 36 - B 42 - A 42 - A 30 - C 203 34 2.20 38 10

12 SHADRACK M. BATHROMEW ME 27 - C 32 - B 40 - B 31 - B 44 - A 26 - C 200 33 2.20 43 12

13 BEATUS P. BURUNJA ME 31 - B 30 - C 40 - B 34 - B 35 - B 28 - C 198 33 2.30 50 13

14 ANJELINA L. GEORGE KE 27 - C 28 - C 31 - B 34 - B 46 - A 30 - C 196 33 2.30 53 14

15 LUCAS M. JOHN ME 28 - C 33 - B 30 - C 33 - B 39 - B 33 - B 196 33 2.30 53 14

16 ELENEUS M. MWANZALIMA ME 31 - B 32 - B 33 - B 35 - B 30 - C 30 - C 191 32 2.30 59 16

17 THOBIAS M. MWANGWA ME 31 - B 21 - C 32 - B 36 - B 41 - A 30 - C 191 32 2.20 59 16

18 LUKAS E. VENANCE ME 28 - C 29 - C 27 - C 34 - B 38 - B 34 - B 190 32 2.50 63 18

19 MATHAYO M. SIMON ME 28 - C 32 - B 32 - B 30 - C 38 - B 30 - C 190 32 2.50 63 18

20 ELISHA M. MASATU ME 29 - C 30 - C 36 - B 34 - B 32 - B 26 - C 187 31 2.50 70 20

21 KEVIN S. BITURO ME 26 - C 30 - C 28 - C 33 - B 40 - B 29 - C 186 31 2.70 73 21

22 ZAKARIA M. TIBEITA ME 17 - D 18 - D 26 - C 28 - C 38 - B 44 - A 171 28 2.80 91 22

23 ANASTAZIA L. MALIMA KE 22 - C 19 - D 33 - B 28 - C 40 - B 27 - C 169 28 2.80 95 23

24 IRENE K. MANYASI KE 25 - C 18 - D 28 - C 28 - C 38 - B 30 - C 167 28 3.00 103 24

25 ANASTAZIA F. BITURO KE 23 - C 21 - C 22 - C 28 - C 41 - A 29 - C 164 27 2.70 113 25
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26 YONA S. MANENO ME 23 - C 21 - C 29 - C 32 - B 36 - B 22 - C 163 27 2.70 117 26

27 BARAKA P. MAJURA ME 26 - C 18 - D 33 - B 26 - C 37 - B 23 - C 163 27 2.80 117 26

28 EDINA D. MTAKUBWA KE 16 - D 20 - D 35 - B 16 - D 40 - B 34 - B 161 27 3.00 120 28

29 ANISIA B. MASANJA KE 19 - D 18 - D 26 - C 24 - C 39 - B 34 - B 160 27 3.00 122 29

30 AINES B. MASANO KE 22 - C 15 - D 23 - C 27 - C 43 - A 21 - C 151 25 2.80 143 30

31 REJINA M. MAKUBILA KE 23 - C 8 - E 27 - C 28 - C 37 - B 28 - C 151 25 3.20 143 30

32 MARIANA S. SIMEO KE 23 - C 13 - D 26 - C 22 - C 42 - A 24 - C 150 25 2.80 148 32

33 JACKRINA V. MASAKA KE 23 - C 13 - D 25 - C 23 - C 39 - B 22 - C 145 24 3.00 165 33

34 RAHEL S. LUBANDUKA KE 22 - C 3 - E 35 - B 27 - C 28 - C 29 - C 144 24 3.20 168 34

35 ANIFA T. NYAGABONA KE 17 - D 14 - D 19 - D 24 - C 35 - B 27 - C 136 23 3.30 194 35

36 ESTER J. BEAH KE 22 - C 7 - E 21 - C 19 - D 31 - B 25 - C 125 21 3.30 220 36

37 ORIVA M. JONAS KE 22 - C 3 - E 19 - D 24 - C 32 - B 23 - C 123 20 3.30 224 37

38 TABU B. MAKARO KE 12 - D 8 - E 20 - D 29 - C 37 - B 15 - D 121 20 3.70 229 38

39 LILIAN E. ELIAS KE 19 - D 4 - E 31 - B 21 - C 29 - C 17 - D 121 20 3.50 229 38

40 CHRISTINA S. TIBEITA KE 17 - D 12 - D 23 - C 19 - D 17 - D 21 - C 109 18 3.70 267 40

41 AMIDA M. MWANGWA KE 16 - D 8 - E 17 - D 21 - C 36 - B 11 - D 109 18 3.70 267 40

42 GRADINES N. TINISHA KE 16 - D 3 - E 23 - C 22 - C 28 - C 11 - D 103 17 3.70 272 42

43 SOPHIA N. SASTA KE 11 - D 14 - D 11 - D 11 - D 21 - C 8 - E 76 13 4.00 299 43

44 DOTTO C. MARWA KE - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

45 MADATA J. MALALE ME - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

46 SIMON E. ELIAS ME - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

47 DAUD J. SHINGASHINGA ME - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

48 HIDAYA M. MUKAMA KE - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

49 CRIFORD H. MACHELE ME - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

50 ANASTAZIA S. KAMOGA KE - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

SUBJECT PERFORMANCE SUMMARY

SUBJECT REGISTERED SAT PASSED FAILED PASS % AVG GRADE POS

SAYANSI 50 43 42 1 97.7% 37.7 B 9
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SUBJECT REGISTERED SAT PASSED FAILED PASS % AVG GRADE POS

M/JAMII 50 43 39 4 90.7% 29.9 C 28

ENGLISH 50 43 33 10 76.7% 24.5 C 32

HISABATI 50 43 23 20 53.5% 22.2 C 45

KISWAHILI 50 43 38 5 88.4% 30.0 C 62

U/MAADILI 50 43 38 5 88.4% 27.9 C 68

TOTAL 300 258 213 45 82.6% - - -

GRADE DISTRIBUTION SUMMARY

SEX B C D TOTAL

MALE 20 3 0 23

FEMALE 1 13 6 20

TOTAL 21 16 6 43
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